
IP68
:2015

http://www.riseled.comUnderwater lamp series
316L stainless steel

IP68
:2015

Specification
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Item code

Order information

Color
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Model No.:

Front cover & Housing:

Dimensions:

 Glass:Tempered

LED chip:

LED Q’ty:

Cable gland:

Driver:

Lens:

Beam Angle Options:

Power Cable: 

Protection Class:

Environment:

Mounting Hardware: 

Net Weight:

Lifetime:
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Operating current

  (mA)
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   (v)
Luminous flux

    (lm) Item codeItem code

Order information

Color
   Light 
source(w)

Specification

  

    D /     D /   4   D 

- 05  / - 24 05

D 2

Product Size

Model No.:

Front cover & Housing:

Dimensions:

Tempered Glass:

LED chip:

LED Q’ty:

Cable gland:

Driver:

Lens:

Beam Angle Options:

Power Cable: 

Protection Class:

Environment:

Mounting Hardware: 

Net Weight:

Lifetime: 50000
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IP68
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Item codeItem code

Order information

Color
   Light 
source(w)

Specification

  

    D /     D /   4   D

- 2 - 0  / - 2 - 0

D 50 4

IP68

Product Size

Model No.:

Front cover & Housing:

Dimensions:

 Glass:Tempered

LED chip:

LED Q’ty:

Cable gland:

Driver:

Lens:

Beam Angle Options:

Power Cable: 

Protection Class:

Environment:

Mounting Hardware: 

Net Weight:

Lifetime: 50000
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Underwater lamp series
316L stainless steel
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Product Size

Item codeItem code

Order information

Color
   Light 
source(w)

Specification
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Model No.:

Front cover & Housing:

Dimensions:

Tempered Glass:

LED chip:

LED Q’ty:

Cable gland:

Driver:

Lens:

Beam Angle Options:

Power Cable: 

Protection Class:

Environment:

Mounting Hardware: 

Net Weight:

Lifetime: 50000
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Product Size

Item codeItem code

Order information

Color
   Light 
source(w)

Specification

http://www.riseled.com
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:2015
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Model No.:

Front cover & Housing:

Dimensions:

 Glass:Tempered

LED chip:

LED Q’ty:

Cable gland:

Driver:

Lens:

Beam Angle Options:

Power Cable: 

Protection Class:

Environment:

Mounting Hardware: 

Net Weight:

Lifetime: 50000
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Underwater lamp series
316L stainless steel
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Product Size

Item codeItem code

Order information

Color
   Light 
source(w)

Specification
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Model No.:

Front cover & Housing:

Dimensions:

Tempered Glass:

LED chip:

LED Q’ty:

Cable gland:

Driver:

Lens:

Beam Angle Options:

Power Cable: 

Protection Class:

Environment:

Mounting Hardware: 

Net Weight:

Lifetime: 50000
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Product Size

http://www.riseled.comUnderwater lamp series
316L stainless steel

IP68:2015

Specification
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Model No.:

Front cover & Housing:

Dimensions:

 Glass:Tempered

LED chip:

LED Q’ty:

Cable gland:

Driver:

Lens:

Beam Angle Options:

Power Cable: 

Protection Class:

Environment:

Mounting Hardware: 

Net Weight:

Lifetime: 50000
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Product Size

Specification

  

- 0 5  / - 44 5

D2 0 2 0

Model No.:

Front cover & Housing:

Dimensions:

Tempered Glass:

LED chip:

LED Q’ty:

Cable gland:

Driver:

Lens:

Beam Angle Options:

Power Cable: 

Protection Class:

Environment:

Mounting Hardware: 

Net Weight:

Lifetime: 50000
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Product SizeProduct Size

http://www.riseled.comUnderwater lamp series
316L stainless steel

IP68
:2015IP68:2015

Item codeItem code

Order information

Color
   Light 
source(w)

Specification

  

  D /   D / 2   D 

- - 5  / - 2 - 5  

2

Model No.:

Front cover & Housing:

:Dimensions

 Glass:Tempered

LED chip:

LED Q’ty:

Cable gland:

Driver:

Lens:

Beam Angle Options:

Power Cable: 

Protection Class:

Environment:

Mounting Hardware: 

Net Weight:

Lifetime: 50000
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Item codeItem code

Order information

Color
   Light 
source(w)

Specification

  

 

- -

D 4 5

Model No.:

Front cover & Housing:

Dimensions:

 Glass:Tempered

LED chip:

LED Q’ty:

Cable gland:

Driver:

Lens:

Beam Angle Options:

Power Cable: 

Protection Class:

Environment:

Mounting Hardware: 

Net Weight:

Lifetime: 50000
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Product SizeProduct Size

http://www.riseled.comUnderwater lamp series
316L stainless steel

Specification

  

    D /     D /   4   D

50000

- -

D 55

Model No.:

Front cover & Housing:

Dimensions:

 Glass:Tempered

LED chip:

LED Q’ty:

Cable gland:

Driver:

Lens:

Beam Angle Options:

Power Cable: 

Protection Class:

Environment:

Mounting Hardware: 

Net Weight:

Lifetime:
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25   40

  

   

Item codeItem code

Order information

Color
   Light 
source(w)
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Specification
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88136.093.01

88136.093.02

88136.093.03

88136.093.04

G

2 00- 000

4000-4500

5000-5500

000- 500

/G/ /V+ 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

D 2-24

/D 2-24

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

88136.093.11

G -D 5 2
  

Item code

Order information

Color

2-2488136.093.10 V+/V- 

Model No.:

Front cover & Housing:

Dimensions:

 Glass:Tempered

LED chip:

LED Q’ty:

Cable gland:

Driver:

Lens:

Beam Angle Options:

Power Cable: 

Protection Class:

Environment:

Mounting Hardware: 

Net Weight:

Lifetime: 50000

 

   G 5

2   5  

  

0   0   45   0   0

D  / 

          G V+
-   

22250 / 25 2 0

2

2

2

2

2

2

2250 / 25

2250 / 25

2250 / 25

500 / 50

2250 / 25

2250 / 25

2250 / 25

0

5

5

5

0

0

55

 500 / 250      G  50 / 5 
 50 / 5

 05      G  2 0      
 20 

       G    
  

 500 / 250      G  50 / 5 
 50 / 5

 500 / 250      G  50 / 5 
 50 / 5

 05      G  2 0      
 20 

 05      G  2 0      
 20 

       G    
  

       G    
  

   Light 
source(w)

/D 2-24

/D 2-24

/D 2-24

/D 2-24

/D 2-24

/D 2-24

/D 2-24

/D 2-24

  

V+ /V-/D+/D-/GND

  

88136.064.14 4
G -D 5 2

  4 D 24V+ /V-/D+/D-/GND        G       
        

 250      G  250
 250      250 

 50      G  0    
 0      540 

ø81
ø50

/ G  5/ G   / G  5/ G   

IP68
:2015

IP68
:2015

Line WayLine Way
Consumption

(w)
Operating current

 (mA)
Input Voltage

(v)
Consumption

(w)
Operating current

  (mA)
Input Voltage

   (v)
Luminous flux

    (lm)
Luminous flux

    (lm)



Product SizeProduct Size

http://www.riseled.comUnderwater lamp series
316L stainless steel

IP68
:2015

Item codeItem code

Order information

Color
   Light 
source(w)

Specification

  

2     D / 5     D

- 45 -

D 04

Model No.:

Front cover & Housing:

Dimensions:

 Glass:Tempered

LED chip:

LED Q’ty:

Cable gland:

Driver:

Lens:

Beam Angle Options:

Power Cable: 

Protection Class:

Environment:

Mounting Hardware: 

Net Weight:

Lifetime: 50000

 

   G 5

2   5  

  

0   0   45   0   0

D  / 

  

88136.153.05

88136.153.06

88136.153.07

88136.153.08

88136.153.09

88136.153.01

88136.153.02

88136.153.03

88136.153.04

G

2 00- 000

4000-4500

5000-5500

000- 500

5

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

88136.153.10

88136.153.11

88136.123.12

V+/V- 

/G/ /V+ 

  

G -D 5 2
  

24

D 24

2
G -D 5 2

   4 /D 24

          G V+
-   

455 2 00

455 2220

45

45

0

45

45

45

5

5

250

5

5

5

2 25

2 25

525

50

00

425

 0      G  5     
 5 

 4 5      G  25
 25

 5      G  450    
 200 

 0      G  5     
 5 

 0      G  5     
 5 

       G       
        

 4 5      G  25
 25

 4 5      G  25
 25

 250      G  5
 5      5 

 5      G  450    
 200 

 5      G  450    
 200 

 05      G  2 0    
 20      420 

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

/D 24

/D 24

/D 24

/D 24

/D 24

/D 24

/D 24

/D 24

/D 24

V+ /V-/D+/D-/GND

V+ /V-/D+/D-/GND

IP68:2015

Item codeItem code

Order information

Color
   Light 
source(w)

Specification

  

    D /     D

- 54 -

D 4 2

Model No.:

Front cover & Housing:

Dimensions:

 Glass:Tempered

LED chip:

LED Q’ty:

Cable gland:

Driver:

Lens:

Beam Angle Options:

Power Cable: 

Protection Class:

Environment:

Mounting Hardware: 

Net Weight:

Lifetime: 50000

 

   G 5

4 5   5  

  

D  / 

  

   

0   20   0   45   0   0

88137.183.05

88137.183.06

88137.183.07

88137.183.08

88137.183.09

88137.183.01

88137.183.02

88137.183.03

88137.183.04

G

2 00- 000

4000-4500

5000-5500

000- 500

/G/ /V+ 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

88137.183.12

G -D 5 2
  

88137.183.11 V+/V-   24

D 24

88137.183.10 G -D 5 2
  

          G V+
-   

542250 2520

 2      G    
  

 500      G  50 
 50

54

54

54

54

54

54

2250 

2250 

2250 

500 

2250 

2250 

2250 

2 4

2 0

2 0

0

20

20

0

       G    
  

 2      G    
  

 50      G  50 
 50

 500      G  50 
 50

 450      G  0 0      
 540 

 2 0      G  540      
 240 

 2      G    
  

 500      G  50 
 50

 2 0      G  540      
 240 

/D 24

/D 24

/D 24

/D 24

/D 24

/D 24

/D 24

/D 24

/D 24

/D 24

 2 0      G  540      
 240 

V+ /V-/D+/D-/GND

V+ /V-/D+/D-/GND

 / 

/ G  5/ G   / G  5/ G   

Line WayLine Way
Consumption

(w)
Operating current

(mA)
Input Voltage

(v)
Consumption

(w)
Operating current

  (mA)
Input Voltage

   (v)
Luminous flux

    (lm)
Luminous flux

    (lm)



Product Size

http://www.riseled.com

IP68
:2015

IP68
:2015

Underwater lamp series
316L stainless steel

Item codeItem code

Order information

Color
   Light 
source(w)

Specification

  

    D / 2     D 

- - - 454  

2 2

Model No.:

Front cover & Housing:

Dimensions:

 Glass:Tempered

LED chip:

LED Q’ty:

Cable gland:

Driver:

Lens:

Beam Angle Options:

Power Cable: 

Protection Class:

Environment:

Mounting Hardware: 

Net Weight:

Lifetime: 50000

 

   G 5

  

  5  

  

0   0   0

D  / 

  

88454.093.05

88454.093.06

88454.093.07

88454.093.08

88454.093.01

88454.093.02

88454.093.03

88454.093.04

G

2 00- 000

4000-4500

5000-5500

000- 500

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

88454.093.09 G -D 5 2
  

D 24V+ /V-/D+/D-/GND

88454.123.12 2G -D 5 2
   4 

D 24V+ /V-/D+/D-/GND

50

50

50

50

500

50

50

50

       G  250
 250

       G  250
 250     250

 4      G  
 

 4      G  
       

 0      G  0
 0      540

 0      G  0
 0   

/ G  5/ G   

D 24

D 24

D 24

D 24

D 24

D 24

D 24

D 24

2

20

0

00

420

0 0

540

2 0

00

Line Way
Consumption

(w)
Operating current

  (mA)
Input Voltage

   (v)
Luminous flux

    (lm)

Product Size

Item codeItem code

Order information

Color
   Light 
source(w)

Specification

  

    D / 24     D 

- 24 - 4 0  

D 54 4

Model No.:

Front cover & Housing:

Dimensions:

Tempered Glass:

LED chip:

LED Q’ty:

Cable gland:

Driver:

Lens:

Beam Angle Options:

Power Cable: 

Protection Class:

Environment:

Mounting Hardware: 

Net Weight:

Lifetime: 50000

 

   G 5

  

2   5  

  

0   0   0

D  / 

  

88460.183.05

88460.183.06

88460.183.07

88460.183.08

88460.183.01

88460.183.02

88460.183.03

88460.183.04

G

2 00- 000

4000-4500

5000-5500

000- 500

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

88460.183.09 G -D 5 2
  

D 24

V+ /V-/D+/D-/GND

88460.243.12 G -D 5 2
   4 

V+ /V-/D+/D-/GND

000

 2 2      G  4
 4

       G  0
 0

       G  0
 0    0

 245      G  00
 00      00

 245      G  00
 00   

24

24 00

0

2 0

420

440

540

440

 2 2      G  4
 4        4

2 0

D 24

D 24

D 24

D 24

D 24

D 24

D 24

D 24

D 24

24

24

24

24

24

24

000

000

000

000

000

000

Versio
n A

154 154

146

62.5

27

157
35

157
35

141.5

3
2-ø5.5

5.5

ø5.5

13.5

4848

157

35
ø154

ø111

/ G  5/ G   

Line Way
Consumption

(w)
Operating current

  (mA)
Input Voltage

   (v)
Luminous flux

    (lm)



Product SizeProduct Size

http://www.riseled.comUnderwater lamp series
316L stainless steel

Item codeItem code

Order information

Color
   Light 
source(w)

Specification

  

    D /     D /   4   D

- 2 -  / - -

2 0 5 2

Model No.:

Front cover & Housing:

Dimensions:

 Glass:Tempered

LED chip:

LED Q’ty:

Cable gland:

Driver:

Lens:

Beam Angle Options:

Power Cable: 

Protection Class:

Environment:

Mounting Hardware: 

Net Weight:

Lifetime: 50000

 

   G 5

   

2   5  

  

0   20   0   45   0   0

D  / 

  

88138.093.05

88138.093.06

88138.093.07

88138.093.08

88138.093.09

88138.093.01

88138.093.02

88138.093.03

88138.093.04

G

2 00- 000

4000-4500

5000-5500

000- 500

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

88138.093.10

88138.093.11

88138.094.12

G -D 5 2
  

4
G -D 5 2

   4 

G -D 5 2
  

2 2 0

       G       
        

 225      G  540    
 2 0      0 

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

5

5

0

0

55

       G       
  

 05      G  2 0    
 20 

       G       
  

 05      G  2 0    
 20 

       G       
  

 225      G  540    
 2 0 

/D 24

/G/ /V+ D 2-24
          G V+

-   

5

/D 2-24

/D 2-24

/D 2-24

/D 2-24

/D 2-24

/D 2-24

/D 2-24

/D 2-24

/D 2-24

/D 2-24

2250 / 25

2250 / 25

2250 / 25

2250 / 25

500 / 50

2250 / 25

2250 / 25

2250 / 25

 50 / 5       G  50 / 5
 50 / 5

 500 / 250      G  50 / 5
 50 / 5

 500 / 250      G  50 / 5
 50 / 5

 5     G  5
 5     5 

V+ /V-/D+/D-/GND

V+ /V-/D+/D-/GND

V+ /V-/D+/D-/GND

 / 

IP68
:2015

IP68
:2015

Item codeItem code

Order information

Color
   Light 
source(w)

Specification

  

    D / 4     D 

- 0 - 455  

40 0 2

Model No.:

Front cover & Housing:

Dimensions:

 Glass:Tempered

LED chip:

LED Q’ty:

Cable gland:

Driver:

Lens:

Beam Angle Options:

Power Cable: 

Protection Class:

Environment:

Mounting Hardware: 

Net Weight:

Lifetime: 50000

 

   G 5

  

4 0   5  

  

0   0   0

D  / 

  

88455.363.05

88455.363.06

88455.363.07

88455.363.08

88455.363.01

88455.363.02

88455.363.03

88455.363.04

G

2 00- 000

4000-4500

5000-5500

000- 500

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

V+/V- 

88455.363.09 G -D 5 2
  

/D 24

/D 24

/D 24

/D 24

/D 24

/D 24

/D 24

/D 24

D 24V+ /V-/D+/D-/GND

88455.363.11 24V+/V-

88455.363.13

88455.483.14 G -D 5 2
   4 

D 24

D 24V+ /V-/D+/D-/GND4

/G/ /V+ 
          G V+

-   

  

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

5

5

5

5

500

5

5

5

 5      G  5
 5

 50      G  00
 450

 50      G  00
 450

 50      G  00
 450

 25      G  25
 25      25

 50      G  00
 450      050

 25      G  25
 25

 25      G  25
 25

 5      G  5
 5      5

: 5      G  5
 5

 5      G  5
 5

 25      G  25
 25

00

0

4 20

2 0

2 0

0 0

2 0

4 20

/ G  5/ G   / G  5/ G   

Line WayLine Way
Consumption

(w)
Operating current

(mA)
Input Voltage

(v)
Consumption

(w)
Operating current

  (mA)
Input Voltage

   (v)
Luminous flux

    (lm)
Luminous flux

    (lm)


